INDUSTRIAL EXCESS
FLOW VALVES
H-911 SERIES
254
FEATURES
n Stainless Steel Construction
n MAWP 6000 psi (413 bar)
n MAWT 400°F (204°C)

Improper selection or use of products can cause property damage or personal injury, in respect of which the system designer and/or the user shall be solely liable
and responsible.
 H-911 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
00 LSS 1/4H-911
Valve Type
00 -  LET-LOK® End
10 -  Female End
80 -  Male End
85 -  Male to Female End
95  -  Male to LET-LOK® End
End Connection Type
L -  LET-LOK® Tube Fitting
N -  Threaded NPT
R -  ISO Tapered
GL -  Face Seal Male Connector
HL -  ONE-LOK® Tube Fitting
HO -  O-ring Face Seal Male
OB -  SAE/MS
Other end connections are
available upon request.
Material
SS - St.St.316
Valve Series
End Connection Size
1/8 6 MM
1/4 8 MM
3/8 10 MM
1/2 12 MM
OPTIONAL
- - - - - -
Treatments
BLANK  - Standard Cleaning &
Passivation
OC - Oxygen Clean
LF - Lubricant Free
O-Ring Material
BU -  Buna N
EP -  EPDM
NE -  Neoprene
KZ -  Perfluor
Viton® Seals are standard.
H-911, Rev.06, January 2010
INDUSTRIAL EXCESS FLOW VALVES H-911 SERIES
*
*1/8 is available for Female
and Male Thearded ends only
Viton® - TM DuPont